Devon Sportshall League 2019/2020

Team Totals

Club Total Team Points
Erme Valley Harriers 998
City of Plymouth AC 863
Torbay AAC 859
North Devon AC 797
Newton Abbot AC 628
Tavistock AC 444
Exeter Harriers 386
South Devon AC 300

Dartmouth AAC

293




Devon Sportshall League 2019/2020

Age Group Running Total

Sum of Team Points Ul0G U10B U11G U11B U13G U13B U15G U15B Grand Total
City of Plymouth AC 58 71 101 83 163 174 196 17 863
Dartmouth AAC 54 39 12 90 0 83 15 0 293
Erme Valley Harriers 110 168 109 230 211 41 42 87 998
Exeter Harriers 68 0 62 0 52 56 148 0 386
Newton Abbot AC 144 50 218 160 56 0 0 0 628
North Devon AC 241 63 117 23 66 54 86 147 797
South Devon AC 58 47 64 0 131 0 0 0 300
Tavistock AC 50 0 35 0 205 29 13 112 444
Torbay AAC 74 136 115 0 100 127 206 101 859
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Devon Sportshall League 2019/2020

202
334
335
117
221
312

213
318
247
248
114
103
138
32

315
323
346
337

109
348
244
333
300
345
347
328
137
238

334
312
322
161
162
247
318
117
32
18
344
332
331

244
345
109
31
350
342
328

112
111
33
228

Meeting 2 Results

Niamh Bourke
Lottie Perfect
Sophia Ingham
Frankie Skelly
Myiesha Newcombe
Daisy McKenna
Bobbie Tomlinson
Isla Bater

Georgina Stacey
Zoe Capel

Poppy Dove

Daisy Hellier

Erin Cockle

Mischa Curl

Amy Briant

Ellena Nosworthy
Lily Whaley Sweet
Tianna Mallabaird-Whitham
Evie Kirby

Abigail Allwood

Finley Cull

Adam Foster
Oscar Mytton
Isaac Dutton

Omar Hammoudeh
Eli Evan-Sheilds
Hayden Smyth
Alexander Bolland
Elliott Keating
Romulus Radosa

Lottie Perfect
Daisy McKenna
Kadie Langmead
Amelie Webber
Amy Cole

Zoe Capel
Georgina Stacey
Frankie Skelly
Amy Briant
Charlotte Watts
Emelia Barker
Darcy Burton
Ava Duncan

Oscar Mytton

Eli Evan-Sheilds
Finley Cull
Nicholas Ogle
Elijah Apps

Oscar Hayman
Alexander Bolland

Keeley Little
Zara Joseph
Isabella Trowell
Sophie Webster

12.6 s
12.7 s
12.8 s
12.8 s
129 s
13.0 s
13.1 s
13.1s
13.2 s
13.2 s
133 s
133 s
134 s
13.7 s
14.0 s
14.1 s
144 s
14.6 s
14.7 s
16.1 s

123 s
124 s
125 s
125 s
12.6 s
12.7 s
13.2 s
139 s
14.7 s
16.1 s

14.1 s
14.3 s
145 s
14.6 s
14.9 s
14.9 s
14.9 s
15.0 s
16.1 s
16.7 s
17.2 s
174 s
18.3 s

134 s
135 s
135 s
139 s
14.1 s
15.1 s
15.5 s

26.1 s
26.7 s
27.2 s
275 s

North Devon AC
North Devon AC
Exeter Harriers
Torbay AAC

North Devon AC
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

Exeter Harriers
Exeter Harriers
Torbay AAC
Tavistock AC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

Torbay AAC

North Devon AC
South Devon AC
North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC
North Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC
South Devon AC

North Devon AC
South Devon AC
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Exeter Harriers
Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC

South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

North Devon AC

Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
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304
139

294
42
329
39
140

259
104
58
233
317
204
125
181
203
303
54

122
120
149
57
305
64
270
146

268
262
264
210
85
209
135

223
76
124
81

202
334
335
336

312
117
221
213
248
343
318
161
214
162
18
346

348

Saskia Brisley
Xanna Newman

Freddie Ticehurst
Alfie Lowe
Rowan Rees
Luke Hayes
Aiden Keating

Harriet Wragg
Beatrice Kinnear
Rose Bruynseels
Lauren Carr
Elise Pile

Chase Spencer
Jasmine Hart
Isobel Curry
Nuala Bourke
Katie Blair
Chloe Jones

Joshua Taylor
Aaron Smith
Tyler Hendin
Edward Watts
Sebastian Brisley
George Benton
Sami Ginter
Joseph Cooper

Lili Fern
Imogen Bond
Emily Churchill
Isobelle Beer
Ella Isaias

Kyah Langmead
Rose Downs

Finn Phillips
Andreas Isaias
James Larkin
Tom McDowall

Niamh Bourke
Lottie Perfect
Sophia Ingham
Maddie Davis Hull
Bobbie Tomlinson
Daisy McKenna
Frankie Skelly
Myiesha Newcombe
Isla Bater

Poppy Dove
Phoebe Tozer
Georgina Stacey
Amelie Webber
Genevieve Beer
Amy Cole
Charlotte Watts
Evie Kirby

Adam Foster

27.8 s
30.7 s

25.4 s
26.5 s
28.0 s
28.2 s
30.6 s

253 s
259 s
26.1 s
26.8 s
269 s
27.6 s
27.8 s
28.0 s
29.0 s
30.0 s
30.3 s

24.2 s
24.6 s
28.0 s
28.0 s
28.1 s
284 s
28.9 s
294 s

239 s
24.1 s
24.1 s
249 s
249 s
254 s
26.7 s

245 s
249 s
25.5s
28.1 s

25.0 s
25.1s
25.2 s
253 s
253 s
25.6 s
25.6 s
259 s
259 s
26.4 s
26.4 s
26.4 s
26.5 s
26.6 s
26.8 s
26.8 s
299 s

24.6 s

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC
Torbay AAC

North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Exeter Harriers
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers

North Devon AC
North Devon AC
Exeter Harriers
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC
Torbay AAC

North Devon AC
North Devon AC
Exeter Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

North Devon AC
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3x2 Lap Relay
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300
30
345
350

290
112
111
176
255
304
308
37
113

294
196
195
329
41

145
194
142

272
317
233
243
184
59
58
92
324
74
181
204
303
203

314
200
155
306
149
305
68

268
307
132
262
90
209
160

88
131
124
330

81

EX

Omar Hammoudeh
Ethan Thomas

Eli Evan-Sheilds
Elijah Apps

Leonie Dyer
Keeley Little

Zara Joseph
Maegan Matthews
Daisy Dove

Saskia Brisley
Alexie Hawke

Isla Hurst

Amy Harrison

Freddie Ticehurst
Samuel Bryan

Riley Snell

Rowan Rees

Billy Wraight

Max Heath

Naite Harradine-Cole
Ralph Acton

Rosie Northcott
Elise Pile

Lauren Carr

Ava Sams

Nia Harradine-Cole
Isabelle Firth

Rose Bruynseels
Ella Whitford
Sophie Land
Maddison Nosworthy
Isobel Curry

Chase Spencer
Katie Blair

Nuala Bourke

Adam Dingley
Christopher Oliveira
Ryan Hayman

Noah Heard

Tyler Hendin
Sebastian Brisley
Daniel Adderley

Lili Fern

Mali Heard
Estelle Roots
Imogen Bond
Grace Wonnacott
Kyah Langmead
Daisy Ferris

Joe Wheeler

Sam Hart

James Larkin
Brandon Edwards
Tom McDowall

Exeter Harriers

24.8 s
25.0 s
25.2 s
259 s

245 s
245 s
24.8 s
25.7 s
26.0 s
26.8 s
27.4 s
28.0 s
28.4 s

234 s
24.7 s
24.7 s
24.7 s
24.7 s
25.7 s
26.2 s
29.5 s

23.1s
235 s
23.7 s
23.8 s
23.8 s
239 s
239 s
24.0 s
24.1 s
243 s
24.6 s
24.7 s
253 s
254 s

219 s
219 s
233 s
235 s
25.0 s
25.6 s
27.7 s

218 s
22.2 s
224 s
224 s
228 s
23.7 s
24.1 s

20.4 s
20.9 s
22.7 s
23.2 s
23.7 s

68.2 s

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Newton Abbot AC
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

South Devon AC
South Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC

City of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC

North Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC

Tavistock AC

Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Exeter Harriers
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4 Laps

4 Laps

Chest Push
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cop
TO
ND

ND

349
290
112
174
255
139

196
40
50

233
71
185
59
324
317
303
234
127
65

200
339
306

307
136
134
90

160

88
131
201
124
330

81

166
322
138
315
164

337

333
319
137

167
321
37
173
168

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC
North Devon AC

North Devon AC

Eleanor Foster
Leonie Dyer
Keeley Little
Lauren Booker
Daisy Dove
Xanna Newman

Samuel Bryan
Finlay Bechley
Callum Williams

Lauren Carr
Isabella May

Alexandra McCarthy-Mason

Isabelle Firth
Sophie Land
Elise Pile
Katie Blair
Lizzie Bumby
Grace Povey
Libby Kirby

Christopher Oliveira
Nicolas Maczugowski
Noah Heard

Mali Heard
Emma Harrison
Caitlin Graham
Grace Wonnacott
Daisy Ferris

Joe Wheeler

Sam Hart

Matthew Silverlock
James Larkin
Brandon Edwards
Tom McDowall

Yasmin Yelland
Kadie Langmead
Mischa Curl

Lily Whaley Sweet
Evie Evans

Bobbie Tomlinson
Abigail Allwood

Isaac Dutton
Thomas Kell
Elliott Keating

Charlotte Sessions
Bethan Silverlock
Isla Hurst

Lauren Blaiklock
Elizabeth Sessions

68.3 s
70.3 s
709 s

723 s

51.5s
53.5s
55.3 s
56.0 s
57.1s
59.8 s

52.1s
52.6 s
53.0 s

50.5 s
51.0 s
51.0 s
51.1s
515 s
53.5s
54.9 s
56.2 s
573 s
57.4 s

46.8 s
48.3 s
53.15s

46.6 s
48.9 s
51.7 s
52.2 s
53.2 s

426 s
438 s
47.2 s
48.8 s
51.7 s
523 s

5.75
5.25
4.75
4.75
3.75
3.75
3.75

3333333

5.25
375 m
3.00 m

3

5.50 m
4.50 m
4.50 m
425 m
4.25 m

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC
North Devon AC

North Devon AC

North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC
Newton Abbot AC
Exeter Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers

North Devon AC
Independent
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC
Tavistock AC
Dartmouth AAC

Tavistock AC

Torbay AAC

North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

North Devon AC
Torbay AAC
Dartmouth AAC

Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
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High Jump

Obstacle Relay

Shot
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U15G

uU1sB
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113

50
145
194
142

237
167
115
290

340

272
107

341
96

260
270

85
210
136
135

330

ND
EVH
NA

TO

NA
TO
ND

EVH
NA

EVH
TO
SD

cop
TA

cop

275
94
243
96
232
236
127
54

260

Amy Harrison

Callum Williams
Max Heath

Naite Harradine-Cole
Ralph Acton

Lana Cory
Charlotte Sessions
Shayla Hellier
Leonie Dyer

Frank Yates

Rosie Northcott
Fearne Brett
Eva Yates
Katelyn Milburn

Stefan Chirita
Sami Ginter

Ella Isaias
Isobelle Beer
Emma Harrison
Rose Downs

Brandon Edwards

North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Dartmouth AAC

Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
Torbay AAC
North Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Dartmouth AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC

Nubia Evans-Shields
Phoebe Milburn
Ava Sams

Katelyn Milburn
Hannah Carr

Evie Rowe

Grace Povey

Chloe Jones

Stefan Chirita

4.25 m

5.50 m
5.50 m
5.00 m
4.50 m

1.10 m
1.05 m
1.00 m
1.00 m

1.00 m

140 m
135 m
1.25 m
1.15 m

135 m
1.05 m

1.55
1.40
1.25
1.15

3 333

1.40 m

84.5s
85.6 s
86.0 s
92.0 s

86.6 s

81.5 s
83.5s
84.1 s

79.9 s
81.0 s
88.9 s

76.2 s
77.8 s
79.1 s
804 s
81.8 s

784 s

7.82 m
7.14 m
5.66 m
4.85 m
4.58 m
4.54 m
3.87 m
3.76 m

9.52 m

Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Newton Abbot AC
Dartmouth AAC

South Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC
City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

Exeter Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

North Devon AC

North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Dartmouth AAC

Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
Torbay AAC
North Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Dartmouth AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

South Devon AC
Tavistock AC

South Devon AC
South Devon AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers

Exeter Harriers

10

o]

10

(o]

10

10

o]

10

10

10

10

10

[e¢]

10

(o]

10

10

(o]

10

10

(o]

10

10

[ee)



Soft Javelin

Speed Bounce
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339
119

261
285
291
134
133
132

89

315

332
164
323
338
331

30
319
31
350
27
342
347

237
111
308
171
176
168
321
173
246
177

197
195
194
42
39

221
214
138
18
161
162
208
343
336
346
323

348
244
27
347

Nicolas Maczugowski
Thomas Aston

Isabella Peyton-Jones
Leah Green

Libby Fitzgerald
Caitlin Graham

Cat Mason

Estelle Roots

Matthew Jenkins

Lily Whaley Sweet

Isabelle Drew

Darcy Burton

Evie Evans

Tianna Mallabaird-Whitham
Amber Heales

Ava Duncan

Ethan Thomas
Thomas Kell
Nicholas Ogle
Elijah Apps
Harry Benton
Oscar Hayman
Hayden Smyth

Lana Cory

Zara Joseph

Alexie Hawke

lola Bright

Maegan Matthews
Elizabeth Sessions
Bethan Silverlock
Lauren Blaiklock
Melissa Bonnett
Sadie Cheeseworth

Wil Hodkinson-Reeves
Riley Snell

Naite Harradine-Cole
Alfie Lowe

Luke Hayes

Ellena Nosworthy
Myiesha Newcombe
Genevieve Beer

Mischa Curl

Charlotte Watts

Amelie Webber

Amy Cole

Emily Mackenzie-Shapland
Phoebe Tozer

Maddie Davis Hull

Evie Kirby

Tianna Mallabaird-Whitham

Adam Foster
Oscar Mytton
Harry Benton
Hayden Smyth

9.15 m
4.28 m

9.21 m
7.88 m
7.46 m
5.48 m
5.24 m
5.04 m

743 m

12.25 m
10.00 m
9.50 m
8.00 m
7.00 m
6.75 m
5.25 m

1550 m
14.00 m
13.00 m
12,75
12.25
10.75
6.00

3 333

11.50
11.50
11.50
10.75
10.00
9.75
9.50
9.25
7.50
7.25

33333338333

23.00 m
18.50 m
18.00 m
13.75 m
12.50 m

52 in 20 secs
50 in 20 secs
49 in 20 secs
48 in 20 secs
47 in 20 secs
46 in 20 secs
46 in 20 secs
45 in 20 secs
45 in 20 secs
44 in 20 secs
42 in 20 secs
40 in 20 secs

55 in 20 secs
52 in 20 secs
48 in 20 secs
36 in 20 secs

Independent
Torbay AAC

Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC
North Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

South Devon AC

South Devon AC
Torbay AAC
Tavistock AC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC

Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC

North Devon AC
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC
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Standing Long Jump
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238

33
349
176
174
228
171
177
308
139

41
42
195
196
329
142

71

92

65
204
259
181
127
184

314
306
57
119
149
64

265
307
134
133

223
89
201

166
335
103
213
247
202
336
114
208

338
214
337
344

31
30

Romulus Radosa

Isabella Trowell
Eleanor Foster
Maegan Matthews
Lauren Booker
Sophie Webster
lola Bright

Sadie Cheeseworth
Alexie Hawke
Xanna Newman

Billy Wraight
Alfie Lowe
Riley Snell
Samuel Bryan
Rowan Rees
Ralph Acton

Isabella May

Ella Whitford
Libby Kirby

Chase Spencer
Harriet Wragg
Isobel Curry

Grace Povey

Nia Harradine-Cole

Adam Dingley
Noah Heard
Edward Watts
Thomas Aston
Tyler Hendin
George Benton

Amy Jenions
Mali Heard
Caitlin Graham
Cat Mason

Finn Phillips
Matthew Jenkins
Matthew Silverlock

Yasmin Yelland
Sophia Ingham
Erin Cockle

Isla Bater

Zoe Capel

Niamh Bourke
Maddie Davis Hull
Daisy Hellier

Emily Mackenzie-Shapland

Isabelle Drew
Ellena Nosworthy
Amber Heales
Genevieve Beer
Abigail Allwood
Emelia Barker

Nicholas Ogle
Ethan Thomas

22 in 20 secs

57 in20secs
56 in 20 secs
55 in 20 secs
53 in 20 secs
52 in 20 secs
51 in 20 secs
51 in 20 secs
51 in 20 secs
47 in 20 secs

57 in 20 secs
56 in 20 secs
54 in 20 secs
48 in 20 secs
47 in 20 secs
44 in 20 secs

86 in 30 secs
84 in 30 secs
81 in 30 secs
77 in30secs
77 in30secs
75 in 30 secs
74 in 30 secs
69 in 30 secs

88 in 30 secs
75 in30secs
72 in 30 secs
71 in 30 secs
69 in 30 secs
65 in30secs

87 in30secs
85 in 30 secs
81 in 30 secs
77 in30secs

85 in 30 secs
84 in 30 secs
81 in 30 secs

2.05 m
1.85 m
1.80 m
1.78 m
1.76 m
1.70 m
1.70 m
1.69 m
1.64 m
1.57 m
147 m
1.38 m
132 m
1.22 m
1.20 m

1.84 m
1.74 m

South Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC
Dartmouth AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
Exeter Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers

Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

North Devon AC
Tavistock AC
North Devon AC

Newton Abbot AC
Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC

North Devon AC
Exeter Harriers
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
North Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
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Standing Triple Jump

Ul1G

Ul1B

U13G

uU1i3B

U15G

Ul1sB

Ul1G

Ul1B

U13G

(6]

u b WN B No u b wN R

O 00 NO UL b WN K-

[ N =
H W NP O

0O NO UL WN -

No ubh wWwN R

=

137
27
319

115
174
304
173
37
167
246

197
294
140
39
340

104
275
184
125
58
107
74
73
286
341
128
234
236
54

122
120
314
155
146
119
57
68

264
285
262
132
268
160
136

131
76
89

228
33
321

40
340

272

Elliott Keating
Harry Benton
Thomas Kell

Shayla Hellier
Lauren Booker
Saskia Brisley
Lauren Blaiklock
Isla Hurst
Charlotte Sessions
Melissa Bonnett

Wil Hodkinson-Reeves
Freddie Ticehurst
Aiden Keating

Luke Hayes

Frank Yates

Beatrice Kinnear
Nubia Evans-Shields
Nia Harradine-Cole
Jasmine Hart

Rose Bruynseels
Fearne Brett
Maddison Nosworthy
Olivia Cronin

Evie Bee

Eva Yates

Jazz Povey

Lizzie Bumby

Evie Rowe

Chloe Jones

Joshua Taylor
Aaron Smith
Adam Dingley
Ryan Hayman
Joseph Cooper
Thomas Aston
Edward Watts
Daniel Adderley

Emily Churchill
Leah Green
Imogen Bond
Estelle Roots
Lili Fern

Daisy Ferris
Emma Harrison

Sam Hart
Andreas Isaias
Matthew Jenkins

Sophie Webster
Isabella Trowell

Bethan Silverlock

Finlay Bechley
Frank Yates

Rosie Northcott

1.66 m
1.62 m
142 m

1.82 m
1.80 m
1.77 m
1.68 m
1.62 m
1.57 m
1.14 m

2.09
1.97
1.93
1.91
1.60

33333

222 m
219 m
2.16 m
213 m
2.09
2.05
1.97
1.97
1.86
1.85
1.82
1.78
1.76
1.68

3

333333333

2.42
241
2.32
2.06
1.86
1.73
1.66
1.55

33333333

2.41
2.37
2.26
2.26
2.19
2.03
1.97

3333333

2.58 m
222 m
2.04 m

5.44 m
529 m
435 m

5.14 m
503 m

6.20 m

Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC

Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

South Devon AC
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers

North Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
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Vertical Jump

uU1i3B

U15G

Ul1sB

U10G

u1ioB

Ul1G

UliB
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107
74
341
92
96
128
234
59
236
232
286
65

339
260
305

264
285
85
210
291
269

88
76
201
223

166
103
322
208
164
114
344
343
32

338

109
300
342
333
328
238

349
115
177
171
168
237
113
246

40
197
50
140
145

Fearne Brett
Maddison Nosworthy
Eva Yates

Ella Whitford
Katelyn Milburn
Jazz Povey
Lizzie Bumby
Isabelle Firth
Evie Rowe
Hannah Carr
Evie Bee

Libby Kirby

Nicolas Maczugowski
Stefan Chirita
Sebastian Brisley

Emily Churchill
Leah Green

Ella Isaias
Isobelle Beer
Libby Fitzgerald
Emily Ginter

Joe Wheeler
Andreas Isaias
Matthew Silverlock
Finn Phillips

Yasmin Yelland
Erin Cockle
Kadie Langmead

Emily Mackenzie-Shapland

Evie Evans
Daisy Hellier
Emelia Barker
Phoebe Tozer
Amy Briant
Isabelle Drew
Amber Heales

Finley Cull

Omar Hammoudeh
Oscar Hayman
Isaac Dutton
Alexander Bolland
Romulus Radosa

Eleanor Foster
Shayla Hellier
Sadie Cheeseworth
lola Bright
Elizabeth Sessions
Lana Cory

Amy Harrison
Melissa Bonnett

Finlay Bechley

Wil Hodkinson-Reeves
Callum Williams
Aiden Keating

Max Heath

7.47
6.77
6.38
6.04

3333

0.52
0.42
0.41
0.34 m
033 m
032 m
0.32 m
0.30 m
0.29 m
0.27 m
0.27 m

3 33

044 m
0.43 m
039 m
037 m
0.24 m
0.23 m

0.46 m
044 m
0.42 m
0.39 m
0.36 m
0.30 m
0.29 m
0.28 m

043 m
0.43 m
043 m
0.42 m
0.37 m

Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC
Tavistock AC

Torbay AAC

South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC
South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Independent
Exeter Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
North Devon AC

Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC

North Devon AC
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Torbay AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

North Devon AC
North Devon AC
South Devon AC

North Devon AC
Torbay AAC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC
Torbay AAC
South Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC
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104
275
125
324
259
203
73
71
94
243
128
286
232

122
120
155
200
146
68

Billy Wraight

Beatrice Kinnear
Nubia Evans-Shields
Jasmine Hart
Sophie Land
Harriet Wragg
Nuala Bourke
Olivia Cronin
Isabella May
Phoebe Milburn
Ava Sams

Jazz Povey

Evie Bee
Hannah Carr

Joshua Taylor

Aaron Smith

Ryan Hayman
Christopher Oliveira
Joseph Cooper
Daniel Adderley

0.36 m

0.61 m
0.57 m
0.53 m
0.49 m
0.47 m
0.46 m
0.46 m
0.43 m
041 m
041 m
0.40 m
0.38 m
0.38 m

0.60 m
0.56 m
0.51 m
0.49 m
0.41 m
0.35 m

Erme Valley Harriers

Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

North Devon AC
Exeter Harriers
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

South Devon AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC

Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC
Dartmouth AAC
North Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
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High Jump

1Lap

2 Laps

Devon Sportshall League 2019/2020

U15G

Ul13G

Ui3s

Uls5B

Ul1G

ulis

U10G

ulioB

U15G

Ul3G

County Championship Medallists

w W N

w W N -

85
210
136

272
107
341

260
270

330

237
167
290
115

340

202
334
335
117

109
348
244

268
307
132

272
317
233

Ella Isaias
Isobelle Beer
Emma Harrison

Rosie Northcott
Fearne Brett
Eva Yates

Stefan Chirita
Sami Ginter

Brandon Edwards

Lana Cory
Charlotte Sessions
Leonie Dyer
Shayla Hellier

Frank Yates

Niamh Bourke
Lottie Perfect
Sophia Ingham
Frankie Skelly

Finley Cull
Adam Foster
Oscar Mytton

Lili Fern
Mali Heard
Estelle Roots

Rosie Northcott
Elise Pile
Lauren Carr

Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC
City of Plymouth AC

Exeter Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

North Devon AC

South Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC

North Devon AC
North Devon AC
Exeter Harriers
Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC
North Devon AC
South Devon AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC
South Devon AC



4 Laps

1 Lap Hurdles

Chest Push

Ui3s

U158

U10G

Ull1G

U108

ulis

Ul1G

ulis

U10G

u1o0B

U10G

314
200
155

88
131
124

202
334
335

290
112
111

348
300
30

294
195
41

349
290
112

196
40
50

334
312
322

244
345
109

166

Adam Dingley
Christopher Oliveira
Ryan Hayman

Joe Wheeler
Sam Hart
James Larkin

Niamh Bourke
Lottie Perfect
Sophia Ingham

Leonie Dyer
Keeley Little
Zara Joseph

Adam Foster
Omar Hammoudeh
Ethan Thomas

Freddie Ticehurst
Riley Snell
Billy Wraight

Eleanor Foster
Leonie Dyer
Keeley Little

Samuel Bryan
Finlay Bechley
Callum Williams

Lottie Perfect
Daisy McKenna
Kadie Langmead

Oscar Mytton
Eli Evan-Sheilds

Finley Cull

Yasmin Yelland

City of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC

Tavistock AC
Torbay AAC
Torbay AAC

North Devon AC
North Devon AC
Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC
Torbay AAC

North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers

North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

North Devon AC
South Devon AC
North Devon AC

South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC



Standing Long Jump

Ul1G

uioB

uliB

Ul15G

U13G

ui3s

UlsB

U10G

Ull1G

u1o0B

322
138

167
321
37

333
319
137

50
145
194

264
285
262

104
275
184

122
120
314

131
76
89

166
335
103

115
174
304

31
30

Kadie Langmead
Mischa Curl

Charlotte Sessions
Bethan Silverlock
Isla Hurst

Isaac Dutton
Thomas Kell
Elliott Keating

Callum Williams
Max Heath
Naite Harradine-Cole

Emily Churchill
Leah Green
Imogen Bond

Beatrice Kinnear
Nubia Evans-Shields
Nia Harradine-Cole

Joshua Taylor
Aaron Smith

Adam Dingley

Sam Hart
Andreas lsaias
Matthew Jenkins

Yasmin Yelland
Sophia Ingham
Erin Cockle

Shayla Hellier
Lauren Booker
Saskia Brisley

Nicholas Ogle
Ethan Thomas

North Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC

Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers

North Devon AC
Torbay AAC
Dartmouth AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Newton Abbot AC

Exeter Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers

Tavistock AC
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC

Torbay AAC
Torbay AAC
City of Plymouth AC

Torbay AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

Newton Abbot AC
Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC

Torbay AAC
Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers



4 Laps

Vertical Jump

ulis

U15G

Ul13G

Ui3s

u1sB

Ul13G

ui3B

U10G

Ull1G

U108

137

197
294
140

307
136
134

233
71
185

200
339
306

88
131
201

104
275
125

122
120
155

166
103
322

349
115
177

109
300
342

Elliott Keating

Wil Hodkinson-Reeves
Freddie Ticehurst
Aiden Keating

Mali Heard
Emma Harrison
Caitlin Graham

Lauren Carr
Isabella May
Alexandra McCarthy-Mason

Christopher Oliveira
Nicolas Maczugowski
Noah Heard

Joe Wheeler
Sam Hart
Matthew Silverlock

Beatrice Kinnear
Nubia Evans-Shields
Jasmine Hart

Joshua Taylor
Aaron Smith
Ryan Hayman

Yasmin Yelland
Erin Cockle
Kadie Langmead

Eleanor Foster
Shayla Hellier
Sadie Cheeseworth

Finley Cull
Omar Hammoudeh
Oscar Hayman

Dartmouth AAC

Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC
Torbay AAC

South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC

North Devon AC
Independent
City of Plymouth AC

Tavistock AC
Torbay AAC
North Devon AC

Tavistock AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC
Torbay AAC
Dartmouth AAC

Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC
North Devon AC

North Devon AC
Torbay AAC
Newton Abbot AC

Torbay AAC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC



Standing Triple Jump

Speed Bounce

uliB

Ul15G

U13G

ui3s

Ul5B

Ul1G

uliB

U15G

U13G

ui3s

U158

40
197
50

264
285
85

272
107
74

339
260
305

88
76
201

228
33
321

40
340

265
307
134

71
92
65

314
306
57

223

Finlay Bechley

Wil Hodkinson-Reeves

Callum Williams

Emily Churchill
Leah Green
Ella Isaias

Rosie Northcott
Fearne Brett
Maddison Nosworthy

Nicolas Maczugowski
Stefan Chirita
Sebastian Brisley

Joe Wheeler
Andreas lsaias
Matthew Silverlock

Sophie Webster
Isabella Trowell
Bethan Silverlock

Finlay Bechley
Frank Yates

Amy Jenions
Mali Heard
Caitlin Graham

Isabella May
Ella Whitford
Libby Kirby

Adam Dingley
Noah Heard

Edward Watts

Finn Phillips

Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Exeter Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Independent
Exeter Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

Tavistock AC
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC

North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

Exeter Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers

North Devon AC



2 Lap Hurdles

U10G

Ul1G

uioB

uliB

Ul15G

U13G

ui3B

UlsB

Ull1G

ulis

89
201

221
214

33
349
176

348
244
27

41
42
195

268
262
264

259
104
58

122
120
149

223
76
124

112
111
33

294
42

Matthew Jenkins
Matthew Silverlock

Ellena Nosworthy
Myiesha Newcombe
Genevieve Beer

Isabella Trowell
Eleanor Foster
Maegan Matthews

Adam Foster
Oscar Mytton
Harry Benton

Billy Wraight
Alfie Lowe
Riley Snell

Lili Fern
Imogen Bond
Emily Churchill

Harriet Wragg
Beatrice Kinnear
Rose Bruynseels

Joshua Taylor
Aaron Smith

Tyler Hendin

Finn Phillips
Andreas lsaias
James Larkin

Keeley Little
Zara Joseph
Isabella Trowell

Freddie Ticehurst
Alfie Lowe

Tavistock AC
North Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
North Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC

North Devon AC
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC

City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Exeter Harriers

Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Torbay AAC
Torbay AAC
Dartmouth AAC

North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC
Torbay AAC
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers



Soft Javelin

Shot

U10G

Ull1G

u1o0B

ulis

U15G

Ul13G

ui3B

U158

329

315

332

237
111
308

30
319
31

197
195
194

261
285
291

275
94
243

260
339
119

89

Rowan Rees

Lily Whaley Sweet
Isabelle Drew
Darcy Burton

Lana Cory
Zara Joseph
Alexie Hawke

Ethan Thomas
Thomas Kell
Nicholas Ogle

Wil Hodkinson-Reeves
Riley Snell
Naite Harradine-Cole

Isabella Peyton-Jones
Leah Green
Libby Fitzgerald

Nubia Evans-Shields
Phoebe Milburn
Ava Sams

Stefan Chirita
Nicolas Maczugowski

Thomas Aston

Matthew Jenkins

North Devon AC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC

South Devon AC
Torbay AAC
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC
Erme Valley Harriers

Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC

Exeter Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC
South Devon AC

Exeter Harriers
Independent

Torbay AAC

Tavistock AC





















